
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BT-III | General Microbiology

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280710004 180040332 ANKIT 13
2 2777310012 180040336 RONAK BHUKER 17
3 2280720005 180040363 KANCHAN 19
4 2280720002 180040388 SONAM RATHEE 13
5 2280720006 180040393 INDERPREET 19
6 2280710003 180040394 RIZWAN ALVI 18
7 2280720004 180040413 RUMA DEVI 12
8 2280710005 180040414 CHANDEEP 13
9 2280710006 180040415 AJAY 14

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BOT-I | Diversity of Archegoniates

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280520025 180040331 MANISHA 18
2 2280710004 180040332 ANKIT 11
3 2280520024 180040334 AKSHITA 12
4 2777310012 180040336 RONAK BHUKER 17
5 2280520019 180040338 POONAM 16
6 2280520014 180040341 ANCHAL 13
7 2280520018 180040346 BHARTI 19
8 2280520013 180040359 NEELAM 11
9 2280520008 180040360 POOJA 10

10 2280520009 180040362 SHABNAM 13
11 2280720005 180040363 KANCHAN 16
12 2280520004 180040369 SANGEETA 17
13 2280520010 180040371 GEETA SHARMA 18
14 2280520003 180040372 SHIVANI 15
15 2280510003 180040373 GOVIND 13
16 2280520016 180040377 MANSI SHARMA 18
17 2280520015 180040379 KIRAN 17
18 2280520006 180040382 SHRUTI 18
19 2280720002 180040388 SONAM RATHEE 9
20 2280720006 180040393 INDERPREET 15
21 2280710003 180040394 RIZWAN ALVI 16
22 2280520005 180040397 KIRTI 11
23 2280520026 180040399 AARTI 18
24 2280510004 180040400 AJAY 2
25 2280520002 180040402 NEHA 20
26 2280520011 180040404 MANJU 1
27 2280520017 180040406 POOJA KUMARI 18
28 2280520007 180040411 SANJANA 19
29 2280720004 180040413 RUMA DEVI 11

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BOT-I | Diversity of Archegoniates

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280710005 180040414 CHANDEEP 12
31 2280710006 180040415 AJAY 14
32 2280520012 180040417 DIKSHA KAPOOR 13
33 2280520020 180040420 NEHA RANI 11
34 2280520021 180040421 NANCY MITTAL 10

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CS-I | Programming in C

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280410007 180040302 NAVEEN 8
2 2280410008 180040303 ASHOK 8
3 2280410014 180040304 RANDEEP 16
4 2280420002 180040305 SHIKHA 17
5 2280420008 180040306 PRIYANSHI 17
6 2280420006 180040307 MANSHI 16
7 2280420009 180040308 AARTI 10
8 2280420003 180040309 SHIVANI 15
9 2280420011 180040310 CHHAVI 15

10 2280410006 180040311 AAKASH GIRI 17
11 2280420004 180040312 SAKSHI 15
12 2280420005 180040313 SIMRAN 18
13 2280410016 180040314 PRIYAM DHINGRA 19
14 2280420012 180040315 PALAK 17
15 2280410002 180040317 SAGAR 8
16 2280410017 180040318 ANUJ 8
17 2280410010 180040319 AMZAD 14
18 2280410012 180040323 SAHIL MANHAS 8
19 2280410005 180040325 ASHU 12
20 2280410015 180040330 SUMIT RUHAL 11
21 2280410013 180040333 ANSHUL 8
22 2280420010 180040335 KANCHAN 11
23 2280410011 180040357 UJJWAL RUHELA 10
24 2280410009 180040358 AASHU 8
25 2280410003 180040389 SAGAR 15
26 2280410004 180040407 ROHIT 12

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH22)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

1 180040301 Absent
2 180040316 42
3 180040320 Absent
4 180040321 46
5 180040322 45
6 180040326 43
7 180040327 46
8 180040328 54
9 180040329 54

10 180040331 51
11 180040334 46
12 180040337 48
13 180040338 48
14 180040339 56
15 180040340 49
16 180040341 47
17 180040342 26
18 180040343 48
19 180040344 55
20 180040345 48
21 180040346 50
22 180040347 50
23 180040348 47
24 180040349 50
25 180040350 51
26 180040351 50
27 180040352 43
28 180040353 46
29 180040354 56

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH22)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

30 180040355 52
31 180040356 57
32 180040359 49
33 180040360 48
34 180040362 52
35 180040364 32
36 180040365 45
37 180040366 50
38 180040367 29
39 180040368 Absent
40 180040369 54
41 180040370 47
42 180040371 49
43 180040372 46
44 180040373 37
45 180040374 50
46 180040375 48
47 180040377 48
48 180040378 45
49 180040379 48
50 180040380 38
51 180040382 54
52 180040384 52
53 180040385 Absent
54 180040386 54
55 180040387 26
56 180040390 48
57 180040391 26
58 180040392 45

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH22)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

59 180040395 50
60 180040396 51
61 180040397 Absent
62 180040398 48
63 180040399 58
64 180040400 Absent
65 180040401 49
66 180040402 48
67 180040403 49
68 180040404 Absent
69 180040405 49
70 180040406 50
71 180040408 Absent
72 180040409 43
73 180040410 45
74 180040411 56
75 180040412 Absent
76 180040416 47
77 180040417 42
78 180040418 46
79 180040419 42
80 180040420 43
81 180040421 32

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-104 | Inorganic Chemistry(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280610004 180040301 VINAY 0
2 2280620028 180040316 KAJAL 12
3 2280610011 180040320 VIJAY 0
4 2280610013 180040321 MANISH 16
5 2280610023 180040322 SHIVAM 16
6 2280620024 180040326 NANCY 21
7 2280620036 180040327 CHANCHAL 13
8 2280610016 180040328 YOGESH KUMAR 22
9 2280610033 180040329 AMAN 22

10 2280520025 180040331 MANISHA 22
11 2280520024 180040334 AKSHITA 18
12 2280610032 180040337 SUHAIL 18
13 2280520019 180040338 POONAM 20
14 2280610019 180040339 ANIL KUMAR 15
15 2280610009 180040340 SAGAR 21
16 2280520014 180040341 ANCHAL 16
17 2280610006 180040342 SAHIL 0
18 2280610005 180040343 TAJENDER 21
19 2280610025 180040344 AKSHAY KUMAR 24
20 2280610027 180040345 VIPIN KUMAR 16
21 2280520018 180040346 BHARTI 22
22 2280610028 180040347 SURAJ 18
23 2280620014 180040348 VAISHALI 22
24 2280620027 180040349 NANCY GAHLYAN 19
25 2280620038 180040350 DIVYA GAHLYAN 22
26 2280620004 180040351 ANJALI RANI 21
27 2280610002 180040352 DEEPANSHU 11
28 2280620008 180040353 ANU 20
29 2280620002 180040354 RITIKA 23

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-104 | Inorganic Chemistry(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280620015 180040355 PRIYA 22
31 2280620018 180040356 RINKI 24
32 2280520013 180040359 NEELAM 18
33 2280520008 180040360 POOJA 6
34 2280520009 180040362 SHABNAM 16
35 3179610002 180040364 VISHAL 12
36 2280620006 180040365 MANISHA 16
37 2280620025 180040366 REENA 20
38 2280610018 180040367 ANKIT SAROHA 8
39 2965910013 180040368 RAKSHIT 16
40 2280520004 180040369 SANGEETA 20
41 2280620041 180040370 ANSHU 20
42 2280520010 180040371 GEETA SHARMA 17
43 2280520003 180040372 SHIVANI 22
44 2280510003 180040373 GOVIND 19
45 2280620017 180040374 POOJA 20
46 2280620009 180040375 MONIKA 16
47 2280520016 180040377 MANSI SHARMA 22
48 2280620019 180040378 NISHA 13
49 2280520015 180040379 KIRAN 22
50 2280620034 180040380 RITU 15
51 2280520006 180040382 SHRUTI 22
52 2280620005 180040384 NOORSHIDA 24
53 2280610024 180040385 SOHAN LAL 14
54 2280620003 180040386 NIDHI 20
55 2280620007 180040387 SIMRAN GROVER 12
56 2280610022 180040390 ABHIMANYU 12
57 2280620037 180040391 MANNIT DEVI 12
58 2280620016 180040392 DOLLY 17

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-104 | Inorganic Chemistry(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280620023 180040395 ANKITA SINGH 21
60 2280620035 180040396 KAJAL GAUTAM 17
61 2280520005 180040397 KIRTI 10
62 2280620026 180040398 PRACHI 21
63 2280520026 180040399 AARTI 22
64 2280510004 180040400 AJAY 0
65 2280620010 180040401 NISHA NARWAL 19
66 2280520002 180040402 NEHA 23
67 2280620039 180040403 SANGEETA PAL 12
68 2280520011 180040404 MANJU 0
69 2280620020 180040405 AMAN 22
70 2280520017 180040406 POOJA KUMARI 22
71 3231310099 180040408 GOURAV 0
72 2280610017 180040409 ANKIT 8
73 2280610020 180040410 JITENDER GOSWAMI 13
74 2280520007 180040411 SANJANA 24
75 2280610031 180040412 ROHIT 0
76 2280610008 180040416 NAMAN JAGLAN 19
77 2280520012 180040417 DIKSHA KAPOOR 12
78 2280610029 180040418 VISHAL 20
79 2280610007 180040419 HIMANSHU VERMA 20
80 2280520020 180040420 NEHA RANI 20
81 2280520021 180040421 NANCY MITTAL 0

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ENG-201 | English

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280610004 180040301 VINAY 0
2 2280410007 180040302 NAVEEN 8
3 2280410008 180040303 ASHOK 1
4 2280410014 180040304 RANDEEP 8
5 2280420002 180040305 SHIKHA 9
6 2280420008 180040306 PRIYANSHI 9
7 2280420006 180040307 MANSHI 9
8 2280420009 180040308 AARTI 9
9 2280420003 180040309 SHIVANI 9

10 2280420011 180040310 CHHAVI 9
11 2280410006 180040311 AAKASH GIRI 2
12 2280420004 180040312 SAKSHI 9
13 2280420005 180040313 SIMRAN 9
14 2280410016 180040314 PRIYAM DHINGRA 9
15 2280420012 180040315 PALAK 9
16 2280620028 180040316 KAJAL 7
17 2280410002 180040317 SAGAR 6
18 2280410017 180040318 ANUJ 2
19 2280410010 180040319 AMZAD 9
20 2280610011 180040320 VIJAY 0
21 2280610013 180040321 MANISH 9
22 2280610023 180040322 SHIVAM 9
23 2280410012 180040323 SAHIL MANHAS 0
24 2280410005 180040325 ASHU 9
25 2280620024 180040326 NANCY 9
26 2280620036 180040327 CHANCHAL 2
27 2280610016 180040328 YOGESH KUMAR 9
28 2280610033 180040329 AMAN 9
29 2280410015 180040330 SUMIT RUHAL 9

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ENG-201 | English

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280520025 180040331 MANISHA 7
31 2280710004 180040332 ANKIT 2
32 2280410013 180040333 ANSHUL 0
33 2280520024 180040334 AKSHITA 7
34 2280420010 180040335 KANCHAN 9
35 2777310012 180040336 RONAK BHUKER 7
36 2280610032 180040337 SUHAIL 9
37 2280520019 180040338 POONAM 7
38 2280610019 180040339 ANIL KUMAR 9
39 2280610009 180040340 SAGAR 9
40 2280520014 180040341 ANCHAL 9
41 2280610006 180040342 SAHIL 9
42 2280610005 180040343 TAJENDER 9
43 2280610025 180040344 AKSHAY KUMAR 9
44 2280610027 180040345 VIPIN KUMAR 9
45 2280520018 180040346 BHARTI 10
46 2280610028 180040347 SURAJ 7
47 2280620014 180040348 VAISHALI 9
48 2280620027 180040349 NANCY GAHLYAN 9
49 2280620038 180040350 DIVYA GAHLYAN 9
50 2280620004 180040351 ANJALI RANI 10
51 2280610002 180040352 DEEPANSHU 7
52 2280620008 180040353 ANU 9
53 2280620002 180040354 RITIKA 10
54 2280620015 180040355 PRIYA 9
55 2280620018 180040356 RINKI 9
56 2280410011 180040357 UJJWAL RUHELA 6
57 2280410009 180040358 AASHU 8
58 2280520013 180040359 NEELAM 7

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ENG-201 | English

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280520008 180040360 POOJA 7
60 2280520009 180040362 SHABNAM 10
61 2280720005 180040363 KANCHAN 9
62 3179610002 180040364 VISHAL 9
63 2280620006 180040365 MANISHA 10
64 2280620025 180040366 REENA 9
65 2280610018 180040367 ANKIT SAROHA 9
66 2965910013 180040368 RAKSHIT 9
67 2280520004 180040369 SANGEETA 7
68 2280620041 180040370 ANSHU 9
69 2280520010 180040371 GEETA SHARMA 7
70 2280520003 180040372 SHIVANI 7
71 2280510003 180040373 GOVIND 8
72 2280620017 180040374 POOJA 9
73 2280620009 180040375 MONIKA 9
74 2280520016 180040377 MANSI SHARMA 9
75 2280620019 180040378 NISHA 9
76 2280520015 180040379 KIRAN 7
77 2280620034 180040380 RITU 7
78 2280520006 180040382 SHRUTI 9
79 2280620005 180040384 NOORSHIDA 10
80 2280610024 180040385 SOHAN LAL 9
81 2280620003 180040386 NIDHI 10
82 2280620007 180040387 SIMRAN GROVER 7
83 2280720002 180040388 SONAM RATHEE 9
84 2280410003 180040389 SAGAR 9
85 2280610022 180040390 ABHIMANYU 9
86 2280620037 180040391 MANNIT DEVI 6
87 2280620016 180040392 DOLLY 9

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ENG-201 | English

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 2280720006 180040393 INDERPREET 9
89 2280710003 180040394 RIZWAN ALVI 9
90 2280620023 180040395 ANKITA SINGH 9
91 2280620035 180040396 KAJAL GAUTAM 9
92 2280520005 180040397 KIRTI 7
93 2280620026 180040398 PRACHI 9
94 2280520026 180040399 AARTI 9
95 2280510004 180040400 AJAY 2
96 2280620010 180040401 NISHA NARWAL 9
97 2280520002 180040402 NEHA 9
98 2280620039 180040403 SANGEETA PAL 7
99 2280520011 180040404 MANJU 7
100 2280620020 180040405 AMAN 9
101 2280520017 180040406 POOJA KUMARI 9
102 2280410004 180040407 ROHIT 9
103 3231310099 180040408 GOURAV 0
104 2280610017 180040409 ANKIT 0
105 2280610020 180040410 JITENDER GOSWAMI 9
106 2280520007 180040411 SANJANA 9
107 2280610031 180040412 ROHIT 0
108 2280720004 180040413 RUMA DEVI 9
109 2280710005 180040414 CHANDEEP 9
110 2280710006 180040415 AJAY 9
111 2280610008 180040416 NAMAN JAGLAN 6
112 2280520012 180040417 DIKSHA KAPOOR 7
113 2280610029 180040418 VISHAL 0
114 2280610007 180040419 HIMANSHU VERMA 9
115 2280520020 180040420 NEHA RANI 7
116 2280520021 180040421 NANCY MITTAL 8

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EVS(Q) | ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)***

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 25

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280610004 180040301 VINAY Absent
2 2280410007 180040302 NAVEEN 23
3 2280410008 180040303 ASHOK 23
4 2280410014 180040304 RANDEEP 24
5 2280420002 180040305 SHIKHA 25
6 2280420008 180040306 PRIYANSHI 23
7 2280420006 180040307 MANSHI 23
8 2280420009 180040308 AARTI 20
9 2280420003 180040309 SHIVANI 22

10 2280420011 180040310 CHHAVI 24
11 2280410006 180040311 AAKASH GIRI 24
12 2280420004 180040312 SAKSHI 25
13 2280420005 180040313 SIMRAN 23
14 2280410016 180040314 PRIYAM DHINGRA 23
15 2280420012 180040315 PALAK 24
16 2280620028 180040316 KAJAL 20
17 2280410002 180040317 SAGAR 24
18 2280410017 180040318 ANUJ Absent
19 2280410010 180040319 AMZAD 22
20 2280610011 180040320 VIJAY Absent
21 2280610013 180040321 MANISH 25
22 2280610023 180040322 SHIVAM 24
23 2280410012 180040323 SAHIL MANHAS Absent
24 2280410005 180040325 ASHU 23
25 2280620024 180040326 NANCY 23
26 2280620036 180040327 CHANCHAL Absent
27 2280610016 180040328 YOGESH KUMAR 25
28 2280610033 180040329 AMAN 24
29 2280410015 180040330 SUMIT RUHAL 23

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EVS(Q) | ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)***

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 25

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280520025 180040331 MANISHA 24
31 2280710004 180040332 ANKIT Absent
32 2280410013 180040333 ANSHUL Absent
33 2280520024 180040334 AKSHITA 23
34 2280420010 180040335 KANCHAN 25
35 2777310012 180040336 RONAK BHUKER 25
36 2280610032 180040337 SUHAIL 23
37 2280520019 180040338 POONAM 24
38 2280610019 180040339 ANIL KUMAR 24
39 2280610009 180040340 SAGAR 24
40 2280520014 180040341 ANCHAL 23
41 2280610006 180040342 SAHIL 20
42 2280610005 180040343 TAJENDER 23
43 2280610025 180040344 AKSHAY KUMAR 23
44 2280610027 180040345 VIPIN KUMAR 24
45 2280520018 180040346 BHARTI 24
46 2280610028 180040347 SURAJ 24
47 2280620014 180040348 VAISHALI 23
48 2280620027 180040349 NANCY GAHLYAN 23
49 2280620038 180040350 DIVYA GAHLYAN 24
50 2280620004 180040351 ANJALI RANI 25
51 2280610002 180040352 DEEPANSHU 23
52 2280620008 180040353 ANU 23
53 2280620002 180040354 RITIKA 25
54 2280620015 180040355 PRIYA 23
55 2280620018 180040356 RINKI 24
56 2280410011 180040357 UJJWAL RUHELA 20
57 2280410009 180040358 AASHU Absent
58 2280520013 180040359 NEELAM 23

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EVS(Q) | ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)***

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 25

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280520008 180040360 POOJA 23
60 2280520009 180040362 SHABNAM 24
61 2280720005 180040363 KANCHAN 24
62 3179610002 180040364 VISHAL 24
63 2280620006 180040365 MANISHA 24
64 2280620025 180040366 REENA 23
65 2280610018 180040367 ANKIT SAROHA 24
66 2965910013 180040368 RAKSHIT Absent
67 2280520004 180040369 SANGEETA 24
68 2280620041 180040370 ANSHU 24
69 2280520010 180040371 GEETA SHARMA 24
70 2280520003 180040372 SHIVANI 25
71 2280510003 180040373 GOVIND 24
72 2280620017 180040374 POOJA 23
73 2280620009 180040375 MONIKA 20
74 2280520016 180040377 MANSI SHARMA 24
75 2280620019 180040378 NISHA 24
76 2280520015 180040379 KIRAN 23
77 2280620034 180040380 RITU 22
78 2280520006 180040382 SHRUTI 24
79 2280620005 180040384 NOORSHIDA 25
80 2280610024 180040385 SOHAN LAL 23
81 2280620003 180040386 NIDHI 25
82 2280620007 180040387 SIMRAN GROVER 23
83 2280720002 180040388 SONAM RATHEE 23
84 2280410003 180040389 SAGAR 24
85 2280610022 180040390 ABHIMANYU 23
86 2280620037 180040391 MANNIT DEVI 23
87 2280620016 180040392 DOLLY 23

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : EVS(Q) | ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)***

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 25

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 2280720006 180040393 INDERPREET 24
89 2280710003 180040394 RIZWAN ALVI 24
90 2280620023 180040395 ANKITA SINGH 23
91 2280620035 180040396 KAJAL GAUTAM 22
92 2280520005 180040397 KIRTI 23
93 2280620026 180040398 PRACHI 24
94 2280520026 180040399 AARTI 23
95 2280510004 180040400 AJAY 24
96 2280620010 180040401 NISHA NARWAL 24
97 2280520002 180040402 NEHA 25
98 2280620039 180040403 SANGEETA PAL 24
99 2280520011 180040404 MANJU Absent
100 2280620020 180040405 AMAN 24
101 2280520017 180040406 POOJA KUMARI 24
102 2280410004 180040407 ROHIT 23
103 3231310099 180040408 GOURAV Absent
104 2280610017 180040409 ANKIT 23
105 2280610020 180040410 JITENDER GOSWAMI Absent
106 2280520007 180040411 SANJANA 25
107 2280610031 180040412 ROHIT Absent
108 2280720004 180040413 RUMA DEVI 24
109 2280710005 180040414 CHANDEEP 23
110 2280710006 180040415 AJAY 24
111 2280610008 180040416 NAMAN JAGLAN 24
112 2280520012 180040417 DIKSHA KAPOOR 23
113 2280610029 180040418 VISHAL 23
114 2280610007 180040419 HIMANSHU VERMA 20
115 2280520020 180040420 NEHA RANI 23
116 2280520021 180040421 NANCY MITTAL 23

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-121 | Number Theory and Trigonometry

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 30

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280610004 180040301 VINAY 0
2 2280410007 180040302 NAVEEN 11
3 2280410008 180040303 ASHOK 16
4 2280410014 180040304 RANDEEP 18
5 2280420002 180040305 SHIKHA 25
6 2280420008 180040306 PRIYANSHI 23
7 2280420006 180040307 MANSHI 29
8 2280420009 180040308 AARTI 19
9 2280420003 180040309 SHIVANI 28

10 2280420011 180040310 CHHAVI 25
11 2280410006 180040311 AAKASH GIRI 21
12 2280420004 180040312 SAKSHI 25
13 2280420005 180040313 SIMRAN 27
14 2280410016 180040314 PRIYAM DHINGRA 20
15 2280420012 180040315 PALAK 24
16 2280620028 180040316 KAJAL 17
17 2280410002 180040317 SAGAR 16
18 2280410017 180040318 ANUJ 11
19 2280410010 180040319 AMZAD 21
20 2280610011 180040320 VIJAY 10
21 2280610013 180040321 MANISH 23
22 2280610023 180040322 SHIVAM 23
23 2280410012 180040323 SAHIL MANHAS 0
24 2280410005 180040325 ASHU 16
25 2280620024 180040326 NANCY 26
26 2280620036 180040327 CHANCHAL 19
27 2280610016 180040328 YOGESH KUMAR 23
28 2280610033 180040329 AMAN 30
29 2280410015 180040330 SUMIT RUHAL 17

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-121 | Number Theory and Trigonometry

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 30

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280410013 180040333 ANSHUL 0
31 2280420010 180040335 KANCHAN 19
32 2280610032 180040337 SUHAIL 23
33 2280610019 180040339 ANIL KUMAR 21
34 2280610009 180040340 SAGAR 25
35 2280610006 180040342 SAHIL 10
36 2280610005 180040343 TAJENDER 23
37 2280610025 180040344 AKSHAY KUMAR 30
38 2280610027 180040345 VIPIN KUMAR 19
39 2280610028 180040347 SURAJ 21
40 2280620014 180040348 VAISHALI 24
41 2280620027 180040349 NANCY GAHLYAN 24
42 2280620038 180040350 DIVYA GAHLYAN 23
43 2280620004 180040351 ANJALI RANI 24
44 2280610002 180040352 DEEPANSHU 23
45 2280620008 180040353 ANU 26
46 2280620002 180040354 RITIKA 30
47 2280620015 180040355 PRIYA 29
48 2280620018 180040356 RINKI 30
49 2280410011 180040357 UJJWAL RUHELA 18
50 2280410009 180040358 AASHU 11
51 3179610002 180040364 VISHAL 15
52 2280620006 180040365 MANISHA 23
53 2280620025 180040366 REENA 27
54 2280610018 180040367 ANKIT SAROHA 19
55 2965910013 180040368 RAKSHIT 23
56 2280620041 180040370 ANSHU 24
57 2280620017 180040374 POOJA 26
58 2280620009 180040375 MONIKA 19

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-121 | Number Theory and Trigonometry

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 30

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280620019 180040378 NISHA 19
60 2280620034 180040380 RITU 18
61 2280620005 180040384 NOORSHIDA 28
62 2280610024 180040385 SOHAN LAL 12
63 2280620003 180040386 NIDHI 25
64 2280620007 180040387 SIMRAN GROVER 16
65 2280410003 180040389 SAGAR 25
66 2280610022 180040390 ABHIMANYU 19
67 2280620037 180040391 MANNIT DEVI 17
68 2280620016 180040392 DOLLY 13
69 2280620023 180040395 ANKITA SINGH 22
70 2280620035 180040396 KAJAL GAUTAM 20
71 2280620026 180040398 PRACHI 24
72 2280620010 180040401 NISHA NARWAL 23
73 2280620039 180040403 SANGEETA PAL 20
74 2280620020 180040405 AMAN 25
75 2280410004 180040407 ROHIT 17
76 3231310099 180040408 GOURAV 17
77 2280610017 180040409 ANKIT 18
78 2280610020 180040410 JITENDER GOSWAMI 20
79 2280610031 180040412 ROHIT 0
80 2280610008 180040416 NAMAN JAGLAN 23
81 2280610029 180040418 VISHAL 16
82 2280610007 180040419 HIMANSHU VERMA 16

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-201 | Properties of Matter and Kinetic Theory of Gases

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280610004 180040301 VINAY Absent
2 2280410007 180040302 NAVEEN 4
3 2280410008 180040303 ASHOK 12
4 2280410014 180040304 RANDEEP 15
5 2280420002 180040305 SHIKHA 17
6 2280420008 180040306 PRIYANSHI 16
7 2280420006 180040307 MANSHI 18
8 2280420009 180040308 AARTI 9
9 2280420003 180040309 SHIVANI 17

10 2280420011 180040310 CHHAVI 17
11 2280410006 180040311 AAKASH GIRI 18
12 2280420004 180040312 SAKSHI 18
13 2280420005 180040313 SIMRAN 19
14 2280410016 180040314 PRIYAM DHINGRA 15
15 2280420012 180040315 PALAK 18
16 2280620028 180040316 KAJAL 16
17 2280410002 180040317 SAGAR 7
18 2280410017 180040318 ANUJ 4
19 2280410010 180040319 AMZAD 18
20 2280610011 180040320 VIJAY 3
21 2280610013 180040321 MANISH 18
22 2280610023 180040322 SHIVAM 18
23 2280410012 180040323 SAHIL MANHAS 3
24 2280410005 180040325 ASHU 16
25 2280620024 180040326 NANCY 19
26 2280620036 180040327 CHANCHAL 10
27 2280610016 180040328 YOGESH KUMAR 18
28 2280610033 180040329 AMAN 19
29 2280410015 180040330 SUMIT RUHAL 12

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-201 | Properties of Matter and Kinetic Theory of Gases

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280410013 180040333 ANSHUL 1
31 2280420010 180040335 KANCHAN 9
32 2280610032 180040337 SUHAIL 18
33 2280610019 180040339 ANIL KUMAR 17
34 2280610009 180040340 SAGAR 16
35 2280610006 180040342 SAHIL 6
36 2280610005 180040343 TAJENDER 18
37 2280610025 180040344 AKSHAY KUMAR 20
38 2280610027 180040345 VIPIN KUMAR 18
39 2280610028 180040347 SURAJ 15
40 2280620014 180040348 VAISHALI 17
41 2280620027 180040349 NANCY GAHLYAN 19
42 2280620038 180040350 DIVYA GAHLYAN 20
43 2280620004 180040351 ANJALI RANI 20
44 2280610002 180040352 DEEPANSHU 18
45 2280620008 180040353 ANU 18
46 2280620002 180040354 RITIKA 19
47 2280620015 180040355 PRIYA 20
48 2280620018 180040356 RINKI 19
49 2280410011 180040357 UJJWAL RUHELA 10
50 2280410009 180040358 AASHU 6
51 3179610002 180040364 VISHAL 15
52 2280620006 180040365 MANISHA 17
53 2280620025 180040366 REENA 18
54 2280610018 180040367 ANKIT SAROHA 18
55 2965910013 180040368 RAKSHIT 13
56 2280620041 180040370 ANSHU 18
57 2280620017 180040374 POOJA 19
58 2280620009 180040375 MONIKA 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-201 | Properties of Matter and Kinetic Theory of Gases

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 2280620019 180040378 NISHA 16
60 2280620034 180040380 RITU 15
61 2280620005 180040384 NOORSHIDA 20
62 2280610024 180040385 SOHAN LAL 13
63 2280620003 180040386 NIDHI 19
64 2280620007 180040387 SIMRAN GROVER 12
65 2280410003 180040389 SAGAR 13
66 2280610022 180040390 ABHIMANYU 13
67 2280620037 180040391 MANNIT DEVI 13
68 2280620016 180040392 DOLLY 16
69 2280620023 180040395 ANKITA SINGH 17
70 2280620035 180040396 KAJAL GAUTAM 18
71 2280620026 180040398 PRACHI 19
72 2280620010 180040401 NISHA NARWAL 18
73 2280620039 180040403 SANGEETA PAL 15
74 2280620020 180040405 AMAN 18
75 2280410004 180040407 ROHIT 16
76 3231310099 180040408 GOURAV 5
77 2280610017 180040409 ANKIT 9
78 2280610020 180040410 JITENDER GOSWAMI 8
79 2280610031 180040412 ROHIT Absent
80 2280610008 180040416 NAMAN JAGLAN 17
81 2280610029 180040418 VISHAL 9
82 2280610007 180040419 HIMANSHU VERMA 12

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ZOO-I | Life and Diversity from Annelida to Arthropoda and Genetics-I

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 2280520025 180040331 MANISHA 14
2 2280710004 180040332 ANKIT 15
3 2280520024 180040334 AKSHITA 15
4 2777310012 180040336 RONAK BHUKER 14
5 2280520019 180040338 POONAM 17
6 2280520014 180040341 ANCHAL 15
7 2280520018 180040346 BHARTI 18
8 2280520013 180040359 NEELAM 14
9 2280520008 180040360 POOJA 12

10 2280520009 180040362 SHABNAM 17
11 2280720005 180040363 KANCHAN 16
12 2280520004 180040369 SANGEETA 18
13 2280520010 180040371 GEETA SHARMA 19
14 2280520003 180040372 SHIVANI 17
15 2280510003 180040373 GOVIND 13
16 2280520016 180040377 MANSI SHARMA 18
17 2280520015 180040379 KIRAN 15
18 2280520006 180040382 SHRUTI 18
19 2280720002 180040388 SONAM RATHEE 14
20 2280720006 180040393 INDERPREET 19
21 2280710003 180040394 RIZWAN ALVI 18
22 2280520005 180040397 KIRTI 14
23 2280520026 180040399 AARTI 20
24 2280510004 180040400 AJAY 11
25 2280520002 180040402 NEHA 20
26 2280520011 180040404 MANJU 12
27 2280520017 180040406 POOJA KUMARI 20
28 2280520007 180040411 SANJANA 18
29 2280720004 180040413 RUMA DEVI 14

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-02 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ZOO-I | Life and Diversity from Annelida to Arthropoda and Genetics-I

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 2280710005 180040414 CHANDEEP 15
31 2280710006 180040415 AJAY 18
32 2280520012 180040417 DIKSHA KAPOOR 15
33 2280520020 180040420 NEHA RANI 13
34 2280520021 180040421 NANCY MITTAL 12

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................


	BIOTECH-01.pdf
	BOT-1.pdf
	C.SC-1.pdf
	CH-22.PDF
	CHEM-01.pdf
	ENG-1.pdf
	EVS.pdf
	MATHS.pdf
	PHYSICS.pdf
	ZOO-1.pdf

